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GRUPPO CAFFE’ 8 GR. 5 BAR NERO
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 01 11009362 AS.MANICOTTO USCITA CAF.GRUP.S0053 NERO
 02 12000550 VITE TCB 3X25 PLAST.INOX
 03 11009276 TUBO X CONTROPIST.GRUPPO S0053 NERO
 04 11001840 CONTROPISTONE GRUPPO P124 8GR. NERO
 05 NM01.044 OR ORM 0320-40 SILICONE PTFE/FDA
 06 9161.268 DOCCIA DE=35,8 ELFO
 07 20000440 GRUPPO RICAMBIO MANICOTTO NERO
 08 9161.064.050 MANICOTTO ENTRATA ACQUA NERO
 09 NM02.007 OR 2025 TERMOIL
 10 9161.375.050 PIASTRA POSTERIORE GRUPPO SMART NERA 
 11 129532521 VITE TSP 2,9X9,5 DIN 7982 INOX
 12 11001556 MOLLA RASATORE H=49 X GRUPPO CAF.SMART
 13 9161.094.150 BLOCCHETTO FORATO X GRUPPO GRIGIO
 14 9161.066.050 ALBERO A GOMITO X GRUPPO NERO
 15 9161.373.050 PIASTRINA AGGANCIO GRUPPO SMART NERA
 16 149261350 TRAMOGGIA X GRUPPO CAFFE’ SMART1 NERA
 17 12000895 VITE TSP 3X10 PLAST.INOX
 18 9161.374.050 PIASTRA FISS.TRAMOG.GRUPPO SMART NERA
 19 9161.378 MOLLA TRAMOGGIA GRUPPO SMART
 20 11004161 RASATORE X GRUPPO CAFFE’ NERO
 21 9161.046 MOLLA X RASATORE GRUPPO
 22 9161.198 MOLLA X PISTONE
 23 9161.191 BOCCOLA X PISTONE NEUTRO
 24 11003077 AS.PISTONE INTEGRALE GRUP.P124 8GR.NERO
 25 11003075 AS.CONTENIT.CAFFE’ GRUPPO P124 8GR.NERO CON PART. N°12
 26 11003078 BIELLA X GRUPPO P124 8GR.NERA
 27 11005920 PIASTRA ANT.GRUPPO SMART S/F.NER.SER.NEW
 28 12000897 VITE TCB 3,5X20 PLAST.INOX
 29 9991.168 SFERA IN VETRO D.5 MM
 30 11012095 MOLLA CONICA X CONTROPIST.GRUPPO S0053
 31 140328761 OR METRICO 0060-15 IN TERMOIL
 32 11023086 AS.GEN.PISTONE INTEGR.GRUP.CAF.8GR.NER.
 
  11012382 GRUPPO CAFFE’ 8GR.5BAR S0053 NERO

 01 11009362 BLACK COFFEE OUTLET SLEEVE S0053 ASSY. 
 02 12000550 SCREW TCB TORX 10 3X25 PLAST.SS 
 03 11009276 TUBE FOR COUNTER PISTON BREW UNIT S0053 
 04 11001840 BLACK COUNTER PISTON BREW UNIT 8GR.P124 
 05 NM01.044 OR ORM 0320-40 SILICONE PTFE/FDA 
 06 9161.268 PERCOLATOR DE=35,8 ELFO 
 07 20000440 BLACK SPARE SLEEVE UNIT 
 08 9161.064.050 BLACK WATER INLET SLEEVE BREW UNIT 
 09 NM02.007 OR 2025 TERMOIL 
 10 9161.375.050 BLACK REAR PLATE FOR BREW UNIT SMART 
 11 129532521 SCREW TSP2,9X9,5 DIN 7982 SS 
 12 11001556 SPRING H=49 FOR COFFEE BREW UNIT SMART 
 13 9161.094.150 GREY DRILLED BLOCK BREW UNIT 
 14 9161.066.050 ELBOW SHAFT FOR UNIT BLACK 
 15 9161.373.050 BLACK COUPLING PLATE BREW UNIT SMART 
 16 149261350 BLACK HOPPER DOSER BREW UNIT SMART1 
 17 12000895 SCREW TSP TORX 10 3X10 PLAST.SS
 18 9161.374.050 BLACK HOPPER BLOCKING PLATE UNIT SMART 
 19 9161.378 SPRING HOPPER SMART BREW UNIT 
 20 11004161 BLACK SCRAPER FOR COFFEE UNIT 
 21 9161.046 SPRING FOR UNIT SCRAPER 
 22 9161.198 PISTON SPRING BREW UNIT M5000 
 23 9161.191 NEUTRAL PISTON BUSH BREW UNIT M5000 
 24 11003077 BLACK INTEGRAL PISTON  UNIT P124 8GR.ASS 
 25 11003075 BLACK COFFEE CONTAINER BREW UNIT P124 WITH PART. N° 12
 26 11003078 BLACK CONNECTING ROD FOR UNIT P124 8GR. 
 27 11005920 BLACK FRONT PLATE BREW UNIT SMART S.SCR.
 28 12000897 SCREW TCB TORX 10 3,5X20 PLAST.SS 
 29 9991.168 GLASS SPHERE D.5MM 
 30 11012095 SPRING FOR CONTERPISTON UNIT S0053
 31 140328761 OR METRIC 0060-15 IN TERMOIL
 32 11023086 BLK 8GR.BREW UNIT NTEGR.PISTON GEN.ASSY. 

  11012382 BLACK BREW UNIT 8GR.5BAR S0053 


